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Offers firearm lockers or
safes that the FFL cannot
access. Does not require
FFL to acquire or dispose

of the firearm.

Save a Life! 
Washoe Suicide 
Prevention Alliance

W
A

S
H

O

E  S
U I C I D E  P R E V

E
N

T
I O

N

KEEP IT SAFE & SECUREKEEP IT SAFE & SECURE

 A L L I A N C E

0

10

20
30

60

40

50

70

8
0

90

100

E S T .  2 0 2 3

FOR MORE INFORMATION - CONTACT WSPA TODAY
EMAIL: WASHOESUICIDEPREVENTION@GMAIL.COM   CALL: 775-328-6153

LOCAL GUN SHOPS CAN KEEP
SOMEONE SAFE  BY 

OFFERING THESE SERVICES:
  

FFL acquires and holds a
firearm(s) until person

decides to sell, transfer, or
retake possession. This
requires a Background

Check & Form 4473

JOIN OUR NETWORK! SUICIDE PREVENTION
IN WASHOE COUNTY

OFFERING EXCLUSIVE 
ACCESS STORAGE

  TAKING FIREARMS INTO
POSSESSION

SIGN UP HERE



If you are concerned about someone, ask them:
“Are you having thoughts about killing yourself?”
Listen. Connect them to people and resources
that can help keep them safe for now.
Recommend temporarily removing access to all
firearms, or their essential operating parts - such
as bolts or firing pins, until their crisis resolves. 

KEEP THEM SAFE FOR NOW! 

Free suicide prevention materials
and resources, gun locks and safes,
TekMats and other supplies.
Example gun storage agreements
Staff training for suicide risk
recognition and referrals

WASHOE SUICIDE PREVENTION ALLIANCE
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A partnership of local gun shops, veteran
and suicide prevention advocates. WSPA
can provide you with:

 

WWW.WASHOESUICIDEPREVENTIONALLIANCE.ORG


